Fluke Infrared Cameras
Experience. Performance. Confidence.
• Get an in-focus image like never before with a touch of a button.
LaserSharp® Auto Focus, exclusive to Fluke, uses a built-in laser
distance meter that calculates and displays the distance from your
designated target with pinpoint accuracy
• Save Reporting Time. Make better decisions faster than before.
Organize your measurements by asset in one location with

Russian, Simplified Chinese, Spanish, Swedish, Traditional Chinese, and Turkish
4  Fluke Corporation     Ti400, Ti300 and Ti200 Infrared Cameras with LaserSharp® Auto Focus
Ordering information
FLK-Ti400 9Hz Infrared Camera, 9 Hz
FLK-Ti400 60Hz Infrared Camera, 60 Hz
FLK-Ti300 9Hz Infrared Camera, 9 Hz
FLK-Ti300 60Hz Infrared Camera, 60 Hz
FLK-Ti200 9Hz Infrared Camera, 9 Hz
FLK-Ti200 60Hz Infrared Camera, 60 Hz
Included
Infrared camera with standard infrared lens; ac power
supply and battery pack charger (including universal ac
adapters); two, rugged lithium ion smart battery packs; USB
cable; HDMI video cable; SmartView® software available via
free download; rugged, hard carrying case; soft transport
bag; adjustable hand strap; warranty registration card.
Optional accessories
FLK-LENS/TELE2 Infrared Telephoto Lens
(2X magnification)
FLK-LENS/4XTELE2 Infrared Telephoto Lens
(4X magnification)
FLK-LENS/WIDE2 Infrared Wide Angle Lens
TI-CAR-CHARGER Car Charger
FLK-TI-VISOR3 Sun Visor
BOOK-ITP Introduction to Thermography Principles Book
TI-TRIPOD3 Tripod Mounting Accessory
FLK-TI-SBP3 Additional Smart Battery
FLK-TI-SBC3 Additional Smart Battery Charger
Kits
FLK-TI400 60HZ/FCA* Infrared Camera, 3000 FC DMM,
a3001FC iFlex Module
FLK-TI300 60HZ/FCA* Infrared Camera, 3000 FC DMM,
a3001FC iFlex Module
FLK-TI200 60HZ/FCA* Infrared Camera, 3000 FC DMM,
a3001FC iFlex Module
FLK-TI400 60HZ/FCC* Infrared Camera, 3-a3001FC iFlex
Modules, 805 Vibration Tester
FLK-TI400 9HZ/FCA Infrared Camera, 3000 FC DMM,